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22
23
25
21

ASH 27
AVODIRE 29
BIRCH SILKY 30
BLACK BEAN 31
BEECH 32
BUBINGA 33
CEDAR 34
CHERRYWOOD A6
COURBARIL 37
ELM 35
EUCALYPTUS 39
HAREWOOD DARK 41
GREYWOOD B/EYE 41
HARLEWOOD FIG 4.
HOLLY 43
IMBUYA 44
IROKO 45
LACEWOOD 46
LACEWOOD BURR 47
LAUREL 45
MACASSAR EBONY 49

COLOURED VENEERS (Dyed)

£0. RED
Bé. FLESH

Bl. PINA

ET. ORANGE

MADRONA BEURR
MAHOGANY FIG
MANMOGANY QUILTED
MAHOGANY STRIPEY
MARORI

MAPLE B/EYE
MAPLE PLAIN
AIYRTLE

OAR FIG

OAR SILRY

OLLECHE

OLIVE ASH

PADALK

PEARR

PEROBA FIG
PLANETREE

POPLAR FIG.
PURPLEHEART
PRIMA YERA
ROSEWOOD STRIPED
ROSEWOOD FIG.

Bl GRAS5 GREEMN

B88. DARK GREEMNM

30
51
52
53
54
55
56
a7
a8
oY
0l)
Gl
hl
(R
td
(il
Gh
s
4
70

71

83

SATINWOOD 7.
SYCAMORE F BACK 73
SYCAMORE PLAIN 7

SYCAMORE WEATHER 75
TEAK 76
THUYA BURR )
TULIPWOOD 78

TCHITOLA
WALNUT FICG.
WALNIUT STRIPED

93
94
95

WALNUT BURR "
WILLOW 07
Y EW 98
LZEBRANO '+
ELM DBURR 100
VAVONA BURR L]
MASUR BIRCH 102

AYAN

BROWN OARK

BIRCH FLAMY
MAPLE BURR

103
104

BRIGHT BLUE
£9. YELLOW

ROE MAHOGANY
SYCAMORE CURLY
WALNUT AFRICAN
JARRAH

MYRTLE BURR
ROSA PEROBA
FRENCH WALNUT
FRUIT CHERRY
FRUITCHERRY BURR
INDIAN SILVER
PATI ROSA

WATER

BLACK WALNUT
OLIVE ASH FId,
CHESTNUT

OAKR BURR

MAPLE QUILTED
AGEA

SWEET CHESTNUT

FOR FLORAL AND DECORATIVE INLAY WORK,
84, SLATE
%0. BISCUIT

85. BELACK
9. VIOLET



